
GMU(H)

EM1(H)

EM1

OS1

GMU

RM2(H)

EM1(H)

RM2

OS1(H)

GC

RM2(H)

EM2

EM1

GRANITERIDGE ROAD

ROMINA DRIVE

LOCKE STREET
CA

LDA
RI R

OA
D

JAN
E S

TR
EET

KORDA GATE

BASS PRO MILLS DRIVE

C1(H)

OS2

EM2

EM1

SCD

C1

EM1

RA3

EM1(H)

C7(H)

RA3

OS2

RA3(H)

Created on: 4/24/2023N:\GIS_Archive\Attachments\19CDM\2020-2024\19CDM-22V012\19CDM-22V012_CW_1_ContextLocationMap.mxd

CONTEXT MAP

Context and Location Map Attachment1DATE:
May 30, 2023

Subject Lands
Zoning Legend 1-88

C1(H), Restricted Commercial Zone with the Holding
Symbol
C1, Restricted Commercial Zone
EM1, Prestige Employment Area
EM2, General Employment Area
OS2, Open Space Park Zone
RA3(H), Apartment Residential Zone with the Holding
Symbol
RA3, Apartment Residential
SCD, Vaughan Shopping Centre District Zone

Zoning Legend 001-2021
EM1, Prestige Employment
EM2, General Employment
GC, General Commercial
GMU(H), General Mixed Use
GMU, General Mixed-Use
OS1(H), Public Open Space
OS1, Public Open Space
RM2(H), Multiple Residential
RM2, Multiple Residential
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8960 Jane Street
Part of Lot 14, Concession 5

Granerola Residences Ltd.
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